11024911

Adaptateur

Caractéristiques techniques

Catégorie d'accessoires PO

Attachement

Logement d'outils

27

Adapt. appareils de préréglage
SK50
VDI 20

50

620H6

43

43,2

31.8

105



https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/fr/fr/Porte-outils/Accessoires-de-porte-outils/Adaptateur/p/000000000011024911
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